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
BR’s, 2 baths, bsmt & 1 car garage.
Call Mollv 462-6700 or 6133.

760 S MISSION RIDGE $54,900.00

(0]

Spacious & roomy 4 BR, 2 bath home with
large lot. Priced in 50's and ready to have
new owner. Newer siding - Come take a

look. Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

575 W 7™ $38,000.00

»y_ W
e 4

NEW ON MARKET
This house offers 4 BDRS, 1 % baths, single
car garage and new central air & heat.
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904

585 W 7™

Upcoming Auctions:

4/17/01 —-Medford Farms Land Auction —
800a cropland S of Brewster, KS

4/24/01 ~ Ileen B. Wright Trust Land
Auction —
Hoxie, KS
4/25/01 - Dewey J. Council Estate Farm
Machinery Auction — Combines, tractors,

160a cropland & grass N of

Save 30 - 70%

Everyday on Nationally
Recognized Brands
in 27 stores

1-135 & Exit 28
Newton, KS
316-283-1518

www.shopnewton.com

Mon. - Thurs. 9 am -7 pm
Fri. - Sat. 9am - 8pm
Sun. 11am - 6 pm

Real Estate

Real Estate

- b
NEW ON MARKET
This 5BR, 1 % bath home has many features.
Escape window in bsmt, two car garage & a
storage shed. Call Rock L. Bedore at 462-3904.

trucks, machinery, tools
5/2/01 - Fox Trust “Multi-Parcel” Land
Aucnon -16 tracts — Cropland, Grasstand

- MUST BE SEEN TO BEAPPRECIATED -

Only 10 minutes from Colby, |ts almost like country Ilvmg Located on 5 lots,
this brick home has 3 bedrooms, large kitchen, a full bath and a half bath,
laundry room with sink and storage, hardwood floors throughout (some are
carpeted), attached garage and PRICED BELOW APPRAISAL.

AAA REAL ESTATE

JAMES C. SMITH - BROKER

280 N. FRANKLIN .

COLBY -

785-462-7170

NEW LISTING

FOR SALE
by Pratt Real Estate

JUST LISTED

1978 Bella Vista 3 BR, 2
bath mobile home located at
Colby Trailer Village, Lot
14. Great rental property or
affordable home. Priced to
sell. Call Molly at 462-6700
or 6133.

Farm & Ranch Realty, Inc.

1420 W. 4" - P.O. Box 947
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 462-3904

Donald L. Haziett - Broker

Announcements

Heartland Rural

Counseling Services, Inc.
270 N. Franklin, Suite C « Colby, KS

785-462-7588
Specializing in family issues - play therapy,
marital therapy, depression, anxiety, stress,
trauma, anger management, ADHD, abuse,

divorce, and grief.

OPEN HOUSE
April 6,7 & 8

Over 15,000 sq. ft. of homes to view.
Lowest prices this year plus factory
specials. On-the-spot financing approv-
als on mortgage loans. Free satellite
dish for the first 100 people (1 per fam-
ily) who take a tour.

D&H HOMES

4103 E. Hwy. 50 « Garden City, KS
or call 1-800-475-1067 for directions.

>

7845 W.
Hwy. 50

Holcomb,
KS 67851

Rock Bedore Molly Oliver
Ed Currier
Steve Hazlett Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _ P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701

LAND LISTINGS

1L.G-320a cropland 12 %2 miles S of Monument-JUST LISTED!!
SH-320a dryland NW of Ruleton—NEW LISTING!!
NT-26a S of Lenora, beautiful modern home, 32x56 dbl car
garage, 40x112 pole shed, 30x52 barn, 30x36 shop, feed bunks,
FANTASTIC PLACE TO LIVE!!—NEW LISTING!!
LG-160a cropland W of McAllaster, all in wheat & going to
buyer
RA-320a cropland & 1280a grass w/4 windmills, excellent
fences, supports 180 cow/calf pairsLG-8,000a+ Bertrand Ranch
- Croplangf)CRP, 3 sets of imgrovemems, excellent cow/calf or 785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863
steer operation w/small Feedlot
PROWERS CO-1,040a center pivot irrigation located N of Holly
TH-3 excellent dryland quarters NW of Oakley e:é e:a
TR-6 qtrs located 8S & 5W of Wakeeney, KS-570a of cropland
w/balance in grass & improvements, includes modern home & f“ “WHEN YOU LIST m
grain storage

7]

TH-15a w/5BR home, shop, barn & quonset located 7 mi SE of WITH FARM & RAN CH)

»
l»ﬂ-

PREMIER

HOMES

HOUSE AND BASEMENT: KAN-BUILD and
PREMIER HOMES your custom home builder
has special prices on home/basement projects.
Prices start from only $57.00 per sg. ft. in-

cluding the basement! Special financing
rates as low as 6.75% fixed! Hurry - offer ends
soon! See pictures at www.premierhomesinc.net

3-bedroom farm house with several outbuildings
and a mature, cedar windbreak on three sides
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